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DATE 

16-05-2024 

18-05-2024 

20-05-2024 

22-05-2024 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (AGRI.) PLANT PATHOLOGY 2ND SEMESTER 

25-05-2024 

DATE 

16-05-2024 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
FBadshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

18-05-2024 

20-05-2024 

22-05-2024 

DAY 

Thursday 

University website. 
Office Copy 

Saturday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

DAY 

Thursday 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, 

Saturday 

Monday 

coesdsuv@gmail.com 
Website: www.sdsuv.ac.in 

Wednesday 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (AGRIL) PLANT PATHOLOGY 4"" SEMESTER 

SUBJECT 

Plant Virology 

Diseases of Field and Medicinal Crops 
Diseases of Fruits Plantation and 

Ornamental 

Diseases of Vegetables and Spices Crop 

Mushroom Production Technology 

SUBJECT 

Post Harvest disease 

Plant Quarantine 

Insect vectors of plant viruses and others 

pathogens 

P.S to VC, for information of honorable Vice-Chancellor. 

Dated: -)+.04.2024 

Epidemiology and Foresting of Plant 
Disease 

TIME 

07:00 AM -09:30 AM 

07:00 AM - 09:30 AM 

07:00 AM - 09:30 AM 

07:00 AM - 09:30 AM 

07:00 AM -09:30 AM 

TIME 

11:00 AM -01:30 PM 

11:00 AM - 01:30 PM 

11:00 AM - 01:30 PM 

11:00 AM - 01:30 PM 

PAPER CODE 

EXAM CÒNTROLLER 

EVN-2824 

EXAM CONTROLLER 

EVN-2825 

EVN-2826 

PAPER CODE 

EVN-2827 

EVN-2828 

EVN-2829 

EVN-2830 

EVN-2831 

EVN-2832 
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